9:00 AM

9:15 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:55 AM
11:05 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:15 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

MERRITT
COLLEGE

Spring Planning Summit
May 1, 2020

Zoom Recording

Welcome

Ice Breaker
Accreditation ISER

Reaffirmation of Mission Statement

BREAK

Review of Institution-Set Standards

Review of Strategic Goals

e Alignment of committee/department goals to
college goals

Lunch Break

Who's That Baby Contest

Guided Pathways

e Equipping Students for the Path

e Meta Majors/Areas of Interest

Evaluation of Institutional Processes and Participatory

Governance (Survey Results)

Integrated Planning and Budgeting Process

BREAK

Laying the Foundation for Institutional Effectiveness

e Participatory Governance Handbook

e 2020-21 Committee Memberships

e 2020-21 Master Planning Calendar

Closing Remarks

Exit Survey

Raffle

David Johnson

Lilia Chavez
Stefanie Harding
Tachetta Henry
Dan Lawson
Nathan Pellegrin
Denise Richardson
David Johnson

Nathan Pellegrin
Nghiem Thai

Stefani de Vito
Denise Richardson

Nathan Pellegrin
Victoria Menzies

Carmen Johnson

David Johnson

Tom Renbarger

Spencer Staggers-Elmore
David Johnson


https://cccconfer.zoom.us/rec/share/4IMyi5WM_avSMhmeAC-Q6UPdSPMAZiANLRlDDYkeQrLFIxPcgjg_vQawtbb9ml4a.g4LdxZYNB91nxrZK

