

Zoom Recording

9:00 AM	Welcome	David Johnson
9:15 AM	lce Breaker	Lilia Chavez
9:30 AM	Accreditation ISER	Stefanie Harding Tachetta Henry Dan Lawson Nathan Pellegrin Denise Richardson
10:30 AM 10:55 AM	Reaffirmation of Mission Statement BREAK	David Johnson
11:05 AM	Review of Institution-Set Standards	Nathan Pellegrin
11:30 AM	Review of Strategic Goals	Nghiem Thai
	 Alignment of committee/department goals to college goals 	U C
12:00 PM	Lunch Break	
	Who's That Baby Contest	
1:00 PM	Guided Pathways	Stefani de Vito
	Equipping Students for the PathMeta Majors/Areas of Interest	Denise Richardson
2:00 PM	Evaluation of Institutional Processes and Participatory Governance (Survey Results)	Nathan Pellegrin
2:30 PM	Integrated Planning and Budgeting Process	Victoria Menzies
3:15 PM	BREAK	
3:30 PM	Laying the Foundation for Institutional Effectiveness	Carmen Johnson
	 Participatory Governance Handbook 	David Johnson
	 2020-21 Committee Memberships 	Tom Renbarger
	 2020-21 Master Planning Calendar 	Spencer Staggers-Elmore
4:00 PM	Closing Remarks	David Johnson
	Exit Survey Raffle	